$1,100 COMMERCE CLASSIC

Place
1

O ~NOOUOTh~WNDN

Place

10
11
12
13

DAY B
Last Name First Name
VAISBURG LEONID
KOLLAR FORREST
MYERSON ALAN
DULA DALIBOR
KHALILI SOHALE
HERNANDEZ NESTOR
YU SEAN
UNG MICHAEL
Last Name First Name
QUANG LARRY
MERCIER TIMOTHY JAY
NGUYEN TRUONG
OSTAPCHENKO ANDREW
PRAGER JOSHUA

ENTRIES

City
SAN DIEGO
TALENT
SHERMAN OAKS
BLATNICKA
LOS ANGELES
PASADEN
GAJA
LONG BEACH

City
EL MONTE
DEERFIELD BEACH
GARDEN GROVE
LONG BEACH
YUBA CITY

100

State
CA
OR
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

State
CA
FL
CA
CA
CA

Chips
718,000
625,000
440,000
329,000
291,000
273,000
253,000
106,000

Prize
$2,000
$2,000
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600



